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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

06:00 am Mass For You At Home CC G
Weekly celebration of Catholic Mass for those unable to travel to church.
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 am Key Of David CC PG

Mature Themes The Key of David covers today's most important events with a unique

perspective. Not only does the program tell you what's happening to our
society and our world, it tells you why.

ALL NEW EPISODES

07:00 am Joseph Prince: New Creation Church CC G 545 Your Provision Is In The Vision

Pastor Joseph Prince is a leading voice in proclaiming the gospel of
grace around the world. He is the senior pastor of New Creation Church
in Singapore.

07:30am Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G
Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.

08:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt) Develop your prowess in the kitchen with one of Australia's favourite

home cooks, Justine Schofield.

08:30 am Roads Less Travelled (Rpt) CC G
A travel and Road trip series that uncovers the hidden gems in each
location that we visit
ALL NEW EPISODES

09:00 am Loving Gluten Free CC G
Join Helen Tzouganatos as she shares her expertise in creating
delicious gluten-free dishes. From baked goods to quick midweek
dinners, Helen's recipes make gluten-free tastier than ever.

09:30 am Farm To Fork (Rpt) CC G

Packed with inspiring recipes we will take you on a food journey around
Australia and meet some of our hardworking Australian farmers. Hosted
by Courtney Roulston, Michael Weldon and Louis Tikaram.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG
rs,l?l);u?:]ss:;ences’ Hos.t.D.rew Barr.ymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG
i?l)éuﬁgzsssrences’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humour and

positivity to daytime.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:00 am Taskmaster Australia Encore (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References, . 8 .
Coarse Language, Contestants collect objects that can't talk, hunt for unsolicited quacks,

Mature Themes teach the Taskmaster a thing or two, roast some friends, and tackle a
studio task with tennis balls and suits.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
12:00 pm The Amazing Race Australia: Celebrity CC PG

(Rpt) T;lgqi(;zr:e The final three teams battle it out in Bangkok for the winning title and
Mild Them’es 3100, 000 for charity.
01:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Develop your prowess in the kitchen with one of Australia's favourite
home cooks, Justine Schofield.
01:30 pm Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G
Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
02:00 pm My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
LIVE
02:30 pm NBL - Kings V Breakers CcC Round 6: Sydney Kings V New Zealand Breakers

Round 6 clash LIVE from Qudos Bank Arena, Sydney Kings take on New
Zealanad Breakers. Tip-off at 2.36pm (AEDT).

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ TEN_Guide?psStartDate=27-Oct-24&psEndDate=02-Nov-24&pnChan...  2/29



10/11/24, 5:06 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ TEN_Guide?psStartDate=27-Oct-24&psEndDate=...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm Luxury Escapes CC G Japan & Mexico

Cameron Daddo and Holly Nicholson embark on an epic journey.
Exploring glittering seaside Los Cabos & embarking on an adventure-
filled expedition cruise through the shores of Japan and South Korea.

LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
LIVE
06:00 pm The Sunday Project cC

Join the Sunday Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news,
events and hottest topics.

07:00 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES

08:00 pm New: The Graham Norton Show CC M
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Get ready for another hilarious, wickedly cheeky season of The Graham

Norton Show, with guests Hugh Grant, Sebastian Stan, Greg Davies,
Neneh Cherry and Perrie!

ALL NEW EPISODES
09:10 pm New: FBI CcC Abandoned

ALL NEW EPISODES
10:10 pm New: FBI International cC Leader, Not A Tourist, A

The Fly Team is introduced to Supervisory Special Agent Wesley "Wes"
Mitchell (new series reqular Jesse Lee Soffer) when his partner is shot in
Los Angeles and the suspects flee to Budapest.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:00 pm The Sunday Project Encore (Rpt) ccC

Join the Sunday Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news,
events and hottest topics.
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Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes Join hosts Akbar Gbajabiamila, Amanda Kloots, Jerry O'Connell, Natalie

Morales and Sheryl Underwood on "The Talk" as they discuss current
events, pop culture and trending topics of the day.

07:00 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes
A raunchy performance leads to a spark of romance. Cara acts on her
suspicions. Terese can't escape her own demons.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Dr. Grace Buckingham runs medical tests on Taylor. Bill gets vulnerable
with Katie.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
ai);uﬁrl]srifssrences' Hos.t . Qrew Barr.ymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
aﬁﬁuﬁasr‘i}fssrences’ Hos.t . Qrew Barr.ymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
10:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

10:30 am To Be Advised
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
11:30 am Entertainment Tonight cC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 pm Family Feud CC PG
Steve Harvey hosts Family Feud, bringing hilarious moments and
families together to compete for a chance to win up to $20,000 by
guessing the most popular answers to questions.
LIVE
01:00 pm 10 News First: Lunchtime ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:00 pm Wheel Of Fortune CC G
In a thrilling game of skill and luck, contestants compete to solve word
puzzles in order to win cash and prizes determined by the Wheel of
Fortune! Hosted by Ryan Seacrest.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:30 pm Lingo CC G
A quiz in which three pairs of contestants go head-to-head, using their
powers of deduction quickly to work out the words that appear in the
"Lingo" grids and puzzle-words.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm Neighbours CC PG

Mild Themes . . .
Melanie and Jane find themselves on a crash course to collision. Karl

entertains an exciting offer. The Share House searches for a new
housemate.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG

Mild Themes Brooke learns the truth about Katie's fear. Taylor is skeptical about her

new diagnosis.

LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE
06:30 pm The Project ccC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
07:30 pm Dessert Masters CC G

ALL NEW EPISODES

08:40 pm Have You Been Paying Attention? cCC M
Sexual References,

Coarse Language, Have Sam Pang, Ed Kavalee and our contestants been paying attention?

Mature Themes, Host Tom Gleisner and our special guest quizmaster are about to find
Nudity, out.
May Contain:

09:40 pm Sam Taunton: Rooster (Rpt) CC MAT5+ Sam Taunton-Rooster

Sexual References, . .
Strong Coarse Sam Taunton is the perfect comedian for couples, parents, groups of

Language friends, friends of friends, enemies, dogs, cats & anyone else. Spend Thr
with Australia's best stand-up comedian (self-appointed)
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

10:50 pm 10's Late News CC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:15 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cc

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:10am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30am CBS Mornings cC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes Join hosts Akbar Gbajabiamila, Amanda Kloots, Jerry 0'Connell, Natalie

Morales and Sheryl Underwood on "The Talk" as they discuss current
events, pop culture and trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

07:00 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
07:30 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes . . ..
Melanie and Jane find themselves on a crash course to collision. Karl
entertains an exciting offer. The Share House searches for a new
housemate.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Brooke learns the truth about Katie's fear. Taylor is skeptical about her
new diagnosis.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
aﬁﬁu%!:geesrences’ Hos.t _ If_Jrew Barr_ymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
aflzuﬁﬁlsrifssrences' Hos.t . Qrew Barr.ymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
10:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

10:30 am To Be Advised
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
11:30 am Entertainment Tonight cC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 pm Family Feud CC PG
Steve Harvey hosts Family Feud, bringing hilarious moments and
families together to compete for a chance to win up to $20,000 by
guessing the most popular answers to questions.
LIVE
01:00 pm 10 News First: Lunchtime ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:00 pm Wheel Of Fortune CC G
In a thrilling game of skill and luck, contestants compete to solve word
puzzles in order to win cash and prizes determined by the Wheel of
Fortune! Hosted by Ryan Seacrest.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:30 pm Lingo CC G
A quiz in which three pairs of contestants go head-to-head, using their
powers of deduction quickly to work out the words that appear in the
"Lingo" grids and puzzle-words.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm Neighbours CC PG
Mild Themes . . e .
Sadie puts Byron in an awkward position. Melanie takes charge of her
romantic future. Jane makes a bold move.
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG
E;lgg%(;zr:e Will wrangles Liam to be his wingman with awkward results. Carter and
Mild Themes Hope surrender to their passion and share a sizzling hot kiss.
LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
LIVE
06:30 pm The Project CcC
Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.
ALL NEW EPISODES
07:30 pm Taskmaster Australia CC PG

Sexual References,

Coarse Language There's budget art, coffee challenges, taxi cowboy ballads, unwelcome

mats and alien debates.

ALL NEW EPISODES

08:40 pm The Cheap Seats CC M
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Taking a fun look at the week that was are The Cheap Seats hosts

Melanie Bracewell and Tim McDonald.

ALL NEW EPISODES
09:40 pm New: Law & Order: S.V.U cC Divide And Conquer

A couple's dinner party ends with a violent home invasion and assault by
masked men. Sgt. Rollins suspects the crime is linked to her Intelligence
investigation of an international gang of thieves.
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10:40 pm 10's Late News CcC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:05 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) ccC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:05am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 am CBS Mornings cC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes Join hosts Akbar Gbajabiamila, Amanda Kloots, Jerry O'Connell, Natalie

Morales and Sheryl Underwood on "The Talk" as they discuss current
events, pop culture and trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

07:00 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
07:30 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes . . e .
Sadie puts Byron in an awkward position. Melanie takes charge of her
romantic future. Jane makes a bold move.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Télggiga;fe Will wrangles Liam to be his wingman with awkward results. Carter and
Mild Themes Hope surrender to their passion and share a sizzling hot kiss.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:00am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
rs,l?l);u?:]ss:;ences’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
a‘?l)éu%l]ssssrences’ Hos.t. Qrew Barriymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
10:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:30 am Taskmaster Australia Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Sexual References,

Coarse Language There's budget art, coffee challenges, taxi cowboy ballads, unwelcome

mats and alien debates.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
11:30 am Entertainment Tonight cC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 pm Family Feud CC PG
Steve Harvey hosts Family Feud, bringing hilarious moments and
families together to compete for a chance to win up to $20,000 by
guessing the most popular answers to questions.
LIVE
01:00 pm 10 News First: Lunchtime ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:00 pm Wheel Of Fortune CC G
In a thrilling game of skill and luck, contestants compete to solve word
puzzles in order to win cash and prizes determined by the Wheel of
Fortune! Hosted by Ryan Seacrest.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:30 pm Lingo CC G
A quiz in which three pairs of contestants go head-to-head, using their
powers of deduction quickly to work out the words that appear in the
"Lingo" grids and puzzle-words.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:30 pm

10:30 pm

Neighbours

The Bold & The Beautiful

10 News First

Deal Or No Deal

The Project

Shark Tank

New: NCIS

New: NCIS: Origins

10's Late News

PG
Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes

M

Violence
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Holly's assessment has Karl fuming. Terese hides an embarrassing
discovery. The race of love bears a winner... and a loser.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Will convinces Liam to see a different perspective.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

SEASON PREMIERE
Empty Nest

NCIS searches for a missing undercover agent in the midst of an active
hostage situation.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Bend, Don't Break

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ TEN_Guide?psStartDate=27-Oct-24&psEndDate=02-Nov-24&pnCha...  15/29



10/11/24, 5:06 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ TEN_Guide?psStartDate=27-Oct-24&psEndDate=...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:55 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 am CBS Mornings ccC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250
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06:00 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

09:30 am

10:00 am

The Talk

Deal Or No Deal (Rpt)

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Schofield (Rpt)

My Market Kitchen (Rpt)

The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt)

The Drew Barrymore Show

The Drew Barrymore Show

Judge Judy (Rpt)

cC

PG

Mature Themes

PG
Mild Themes

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join hosts Akbar Gbajabiamila, Amanda Kloots, Jerry O'Connell, Natalie
Morales and Sheryl Underwood on "The Talk" as they discuss current
events, pop culture and trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

From iconic fresh food markets ex MasterChef favourite, Laura Sharrod
hosts this exciting series of My Market Kitchen with loads of delicious
recipes, plenty of guests, characters, and a few surprises.

Will convinces Liam to see a different perspective.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

10:30 am To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
11:30 am Entertainment Tonight cC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 pm Family Feud CC PG
Steve Harvey hosts Family Feud, bringing hilarious moments and
families together to compete for a chance to win up to $20,000 by
guessing the most popular answers to questions.
LIVE
01:00 pm 10 News First: Lunchtime CC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:00 pm Wheel Of Fortune CC G
In a thrilling game of skill and luck, contestants compete to solve word
puzzles in order to win cash and prizes determined by the Wheel of
Fortune! Hosted by Ryan Seacrest.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:30 pm Lingo CC G
A quiz in which three pairs of contestants go head-to-head, using their
powers of deduction quickly to work out the words that appear in the
"Lingo" grids and puzzle-words.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon ccC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm Family Feud CC PG
Steve Harvey hosts Family Feud, bringing hilarious moments and
families together to compete for a chance to win up to $20,000 by
guessing the most popular answers to questions.
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG

Mild Themes Liam and Hope reflect upon their relationship with Beth as their strong

point. Ridge has a hard time keeping Taylor's secret from Steffy.
LIVE

05:00 pm 10 News First ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
LIVE

06:30 pm The Project cc
Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.
ALL NEW EPISODES

07:30 pm Top Gear Australia cCC M Extreme Caravanning

ﬁzzzts; Language, After purchasing budget 4x4s, the three hosts head off road to go

extreme caravanning. In the south of France, Beau races a BRABUS
boat against Blair and Jonathan, who are driving a Lotus.
MOVIE

08:50 pm Movie: Mission Impossible Il (Rpt) CC M

(2000) WS Violence

Super secret spy, Ethan Hunt, is sent to Australia to find and destroy a
genetically modified disease and recover its antidote. The only thing
standing in his way is a diabolical madman.

Starring: Tom Cruise, Thandie Newton, Ving Rhames, Richard Roxburgh,
John Polson

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

11:20 pm 10's Late News CC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:45 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cc

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:50 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30am CBS Mornings ccC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes Join hosts Akbar Gbajabiamila, Amanda Kloots, Jerry O'Connell, Natalie

Morales and Sheryl Underwood on "The Talk" as they discuss current
events, pop culture and trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

07:00 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
07:30 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Cook With Luke (Rpt) CC G
Luke Hines creates tasty, healthy and easy 'good food'
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Liam and Hope reflect upon their relationship with Beth as their strong
point. Ridge has a hard time keeping Taylor's secret from Steffy.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
f’,]?lzu%lg;feesrences' Hos't' Qrew Barr'ymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
PS,I?lzuTaLS;fsSrences‘ Hos.t. Drew Barr.ymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.
10:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Sort Your Life Out Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes

Stacey Solomon and her team help nurse Aimee and her husband Stuart
from East Grinstead transform their family home through a life changing
declutter.

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ TEN_Guide?psStartDate=27-Oct-24&psEndDate=02-Nov-24&pnCha...  21/29



10/11/24, 5:06 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ TEN_Guide?psStartDate=27-Oct-24&psEndDate=...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
11:45am Entertainment Tonight cC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 pm Family Feud CC PG
Steve Harvey hosts Family Feud, bringing hilarious moments and
families together to compete for a chance to win up to $20,000 by
guessing the most popular answers to questions.
LIVE
01:00 pm 10 News First: Lunchtime ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
02:00 pm Wheel Of Fortune CC G
In a thrilling game of skill and luck, contestants compete to solve word
puzzles in order to win cash and prizes determined by the Wheel of
Fortune! Hosted by Ryan Seacrest.
02:30 pm Lingo (Rpt) CC G
A quiz in which three pairs of contestants go head-to-head, using their
powers of deduction quickly to work out the words that appear in the
"Lingo" grids and puzzle-words.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon CcC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm Family Feud CC PG
Steve Harvey hosts Family Feud, bringing hilarious moments and
families together to compete for a chance to win up to $20,000 by
guessing the most popular answers to questions.
ALL NEW EPISODES

04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG

Mild Themes Taylor and Ridge have a heart-to-heart about sharing her diagnosis.

Liam makes a surprising offer to Hope. Carter keeps his burgeoning
relationship with Hope from Ridge and Brooke.
LIVE

05:00 pm 10 News First ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
LIVE

06:30 pm The Project cc
Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.
ALL NEW EPISODES

07:30 pm Sort Your Life Out CC PG

Mild Themes

Stacey Solomon and her team help Raaj, Roydel, Ajay, Simran, Harjoth
and Gurkeerat transform their family home through a life-changing
declutter.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

08:45 pm Have You Been Paying Attention? cC M

Encore (Rpt) Sexual References,

Coarse Language, Have Sam Pang, Ed Kavalee and our contestants been paying attention?

Mature Themes, Host Tom Gleisner and our special guest quizmaster are about to find
Nudity, out.
May Contain:
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09:45 pm To Be Advised

10:45 pm 10's Late News cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:10 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) ccC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:10am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
05:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Friday O1st November 2024
05:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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06:00 am What's Up Down Under (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Coarse

Language Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they

show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!

ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 am Leading The Way With Dr. Michael CC PG #2444 Encouraging Words In Discouraging Times: Part 3
Youssef

Religious.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am Reel Action(Rpt) CC G

Guesty teams up with Jack Nolan fishing the inshore islands off central
QLD. The day begins by casting soft vibes producing a steady stream of
Golden Trevally, Queenfish, and even a surprise Snapper.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30am On The Fly (Rpt) ccC

Join Gavin from Hurley's Fly Fishing as he breaks down the secrets of
the fly fishing artform while taking you to some of the world's most
amazing destinations.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00am IFISH(Rpt) cc 6

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

08:30 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine(Rpt) CC G

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

09:00 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
09:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG
PsqflzuTaLE;fssrences’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humour and

positivity to daytime.
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10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

01:30 pm

02:00 pm

02:30 pm

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

Dessert Masters Encore (Rpt)

Shark Tank Encore (Rpt)

Silvia's Italian Masterclass

The Dog Down Under (Rpt)

Australia By Design: Innovations

Buy To Build

PG
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

PG
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humour and
positivity to daytime.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

ALL NEW EPISODES

Simple And Impressive

Join Silvia in her kitchen, where she loves nothing more than share what
she has learned from her family and friends, so you too can master the
beauty of simple Italian home cooking.

From protecting people to saving fellow furry friends, surviving
terrifying falls to finding lost loved ones, we celebrate our four-legged
friends who prove not all superheroes wear capes.

SEASON FINALE

Australia By Design: Innovations gives an in-depth look at some amazing
design innovations around Australia. The show travels far and wide to
meet the entrepreneurial innovators in their environment.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06
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03:00 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:30 pm

What's Up Down Under

My Market Kitchen

Cook With Luke

10 News First

The Dog House (Rpt)

The Dog House Australia (Rpt)

The Cheap Seats Encore (Rpt)

Ambulance Australia (Rpt)

PG

Mature Themes

M

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

M

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes
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ALL NEW EPISODES

Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!

ALL NEW EPISODES

From iconic fresh food markets ex MasterChef favourite, Laura Sharrod
hosts this exciting series of My Market Kitchen with loads of delicious
recipes, plenty of guests, characters, and a few surprises.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Luke Hines creates tasty, healthy and easy 'good food'

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

It's puppy-tastic this week at Wood Green as 9-year-old Kiya is given the
best job ever, choosing a new furry friend out of a litter of three tiny
cockapoos.

Hunky Tom Rigby meets his match in Keira the kelpie. And will this be it
for serial dater Lily the pug when she meets human Lily and her family in
the meeting pen?

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Taking a fun look at the week that was are The Cheap Seats hosts
Melanie Bracewell and Tim McDonald.

The importance of first aid is shown while paramedics battle the
logistics of extricating a man at a train station. Things turn bizarre as
paramedics help a man struck in the groin by a javelin.

Last Updated 11th Oct 2024 - 17:06
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10:45 pm

12:00 am

12:30 am

01:00 am

01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

05:00 am

Ambulance (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Hour Of Power

CC M
Coarse Language,
Mature Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

While paramedics care for those in dire need, a weekend night shift
takes a turn for the worse as multiple North East Ambulance crews
respond to a category one call for a patient in cardiac arrest.

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

Hour Of Power with Bobby Schuller equips you with the tools you need to
become a flourishing apprentice of Jesus.
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